
20.30” 
[516mm]

18.00” 
[457mm]

(center to center)

10.00” 
[267mm]

5.70” 
[145mm]

8.45”
[215mm]

mounting screw

mounting screw

Spa Rack
General Specifications

The manufacturer reserves the right to, and do time to time, make changes and improvements in designs and dimensions.
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